
AUM SUN PUBLIC SCHOOL 
ANNUAL SYLLABUS 2025-26 

CLASS – V 
 

Subject Chapter 

English 
Literature  

Ch-5 
Ch-6 
Ch-7 

 

The legend of Icarus  
The case of the new planet  
Birbal fill a pot with wisdom  
Poem- From a railway carriage, The little house  
Bringing fantasy to life: Theme based 
Space awareness: Life Skills-II 
Model Test Paper-II 
Unseen comprehension, Dictation  
 

Grammar  Ch-4 
Ch-5 
Ch-8 

Ch-10 
Ch-12 
Ch-15 
Ch-16 
Ch-17 
Ch-19 
Ch-20 
Ch-23 
Ch-24 
Ch-26 
Ch-27 

 

Adjectives  
Adjectives: Degrees of comparison  
Helping verbs  
Adverbs  
Conjunctions  
Direct and indirect speech  
Modal verbs  
Punctuation and capital letters  
Antonyms  
Words that may often be confused  
Letter writing (Formal/informal)  
Message writing  
Dialogue writing  
Story writing  
Self Assessment-2 
Translation- Future indefinite, Future Continuous 
Future Perfect.  
Question from School Diary  
 

Maths  Ch-8 
Ch-9 

Ch-10 
Ch-11 
Ch-12 
Ch-13 
Ch-14 

Measures of length, Mass and capacity  
Perimeter, Area and Volume  
Money  
Time and Temperature  
Data Handling  
Percentage  
Triangles  
Model Test Paper-2 
 

fgUnh  ikB&9 

ikB&10 

ikB&11 

ikB&12 

ikB&13 

ikB&14 

psrkouh  

viuk LFkku Lo;a cuk,a  

T;knk tehu ds fy,  

Lokeh foosdkuUn  

yqDdks ekSlh  

prqj fp=dkj]   beyk  

 
 
 



 
 
 

O;kdj.k  ikB&5 

ikB&6 

ikB&7 

ikB&10 

ikB&11 

ikB&14 

ikB&16 

ikB&17 

ikB&18 

 

 

 

 

fyax  

opu  

dkjd  

fØ;k  

dky 

vusd 'kCnks ds fy, ,d 'kCn  

fojke fpg~u  

v'kqf) 'kks/ku  

eqgkojs  

i=& Mk;jh iz”u] beyk  

1- Hkk’k.k izfr;ksfxrk esa izFke vkus ij fe= dks i=A 

2- vius xyr O;ogkj ds fy, d{kk v/;kfidk ls ekQhA  

dgkuh& 1- 'ksj vkSj [kjxks'k   2- ,drk esa cy  

fucU/k& 1- nhikoyh          2- esjk ns'k  

Science  Ch-7 
Ch-8 
Ch-9 

Ch-11 
Ch-13 
Ch-14 

Earth, Sun and Moon  
Our Environment  
Natural Disasters  
Matter 
Force and Energy  
Measurement  

S.St.  Ch-8 
Ch-9 

Ch-10 
Ch-11 
Ch-12 
Ch-15 
Ch-16 
Ch-18 

The grasslands of the temperate zone  
Transport and communication  
Knowledge is power  
The Age of Machines  
Conserving our Environment  
Gandhi Leads the Nation  
Health in wealth  
The Revolt of 1857 

Physical Map- 
Political Map- 

Evergreen and Thorn forests neighbouring countries  
States of India 

Computer  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Glossary  

Ch-7 
Ch-8 
Ch-9 

Ch-10 
 

Animation in MS-Power Point  
Introduction to MS-Excel 2010 
Internet safety  
More on pivot animator  
Worksheet-2 (Page No.-123, 124) 
Project (Page No.-125) 
Full forms, Short cut key  

G.K.  Unit-8 
Unit-9 

Unit-10 
Unit-11 

Entertainment  
Sports known how  
Boost your brain  
Miscellaneous  
Current Affairs of Oct to Jan.  

Drawing   Lion, Girl, Tortoise, Fish, Snail, Butterfly  

 
 


