

AUM SUN PUBLIC SCHOOL

ANNUAL SYLLABUS 2025-26

CLASS – V

Subject	Chapter	
English Literature	Ch-5 Ch-6 Ch-7	The legend of Icarus The case of the new planet Birbal fill a pot with wisdom Poem- From a railway carriage, The little house Bringing fantasy to life: Theme based Space awareness: Life Skills-II Model Test Paper-II Unseen comprehension, Dictation
Grammar	Ch-4 Ch-5 Ch-8 Ch-10 Ch-12 Ch-15 Ch-16 Ch-17 Ch-19 Ch-20 Ch-23 Ch-24 Ch-26 Ch-27	Adjectives Adjectives: Degrees of comparison Helping verbs Adverbs Conjunctions Direct and indirect speech Modal verbs Punctuation and capital letters Antonyms Words that may often be confused Letter writing (Formal/informal) Message writing Dialogue writing Story writing Self Assessment-2 Translation- Future indefinite, Future Continuous Future Perfect. Question from School Diary
Maths	Ch-8 Ch-9 Ch-10 Ch-11 Ch-12 Ch-13 Ch-14	Measures of length, Mass and capacity Perimeter, Area and Volume Money Time and Temperature Data Handling Percentage Triangles Model Test Paper-2
हिन्दी	पाठ-9 पाठ-10 पाठ-11 पाठ-12 पाठ-13 पाठ-14	चेतावनी अपना स्थान स्वयं बनाएं ज्यादा जमीन के लिए स्वामी विवेकानन्द लुक्को मौसी चतुर चित्रकार, इमला

व्याकरण	पाठ-5 पाठ-6 पाठ-7 पाठ-10 पाठ-11 पाठ-14 पाठ-16 पाठ-17 पाठ-18	लिंग वचन कारक क्रिया काल अनेक शब्दो के लिए एक शब्द विराम चिह्न अशुद्धि शोधन मुहावरे पत्र— डायरी प्रश्न, इमला 1. भाषण प्रतियोगिता में प्रथम आने पर मित्र को पत्र। 2. अपने गलत व्यवहार के लिए कक्षा अध्यापिका से माफी। कहानी— 1. शेर और खरगोश 2. एकता में बल निबन्ध— 1. दीपावली 2. मेरा देश
Science	Ch-7 Ch-8 Ch-9 Ch-11 Ch-13 Ch-14	Earth, Sun and Moon Our Environment Natural Disasters Matter Force and Energy Measurement
S.St.	Ch-8 Ch-9 Ch-10 Ch-11 Ch-12 Ch-15 Ch-16 Ch-18	The grasslands of the temperate zone Transport and communication Knowledge is power The Age of Machines Conserving our Environment Gandhi Leads the Nation Health in wealth The Revolt of 1857
Physical Map- Political Map-		Evergreen and Thorn forests neighbouring countries States of India
Computer	Ch-7 Ch-8 Ch-9 Ch-10	Animation in MS-Power Point Introduction to MS-Excel 2010 Internet safety More on pivot animator Worksheet-2 (Page No.-123, 124) Project (Page No.-125) Full forms, Short cut key
Glossary		
G.K.	Unit-8 Unit-9 Unit-10 Unit-11	Entertainment Sports known how Boost your brain Miscellaneous Current Affairs of Oct to Jan.
Drawing		Lion, Girl, Tortoise, Fish, Snail, Butterfly